RAIN CAI 0516

Cardmember Additional

Information

For your added convenience, the complete Cardmember
Agreement that governs Card usage, the Insurance
Benefits, Emergency Assistance Coverage, and Schedule

of Fees

and Charges are now available either through our website
or from our Customer Service front offices.

This Card is issued by AMEX (Middle East) B.S.C. (c) pursuant to a license from American Express.
American Express is a registered trademark of American Express.

Contact Information

AMEX (Middle East) B.S.C. (c)

P.O. Box 5990

Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain

24 Hours Customer Services: (+973) 17 557243
International Card Activation: (+973) 17 557238
www.americanexpress.com.bh

Telephone Numbers for all Markets:

* Bahrain:

* Egypt:

* Jordan:

* Kuwait:

* Lebanon:
* Morocco:
* Oman:

* Qatar:

* Tunisia:

* UAE:

8000 1414
(+202) 2 4801503
(+962) 6 5205060
(+965) 22594477
(+961) 1977870

(+212) (0) 526 953768
(+968) 24 573565
(+974) 44556808
(+216) 25 467341

800 4013

AMEX (Middle East) B.S.C. (c) is regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of Bahrain as a Financing Company.

II:XPIRESS
®

The American Express® Corporate Card

Annual Cardmembership Fees:

Bahrain (Bahraini Dinars)

Jordan (Jordanian Dinars)

Oman (Omani Riyals)

Qatar (Qatari Riyals)

UAE (UAE Dirhams)

US Dollars

Basic

Annual Fees range from between
BHD 17 - 37 and are determined by the

number of Cards issued for your Company.

Annual Fees range from between
JOD 32 - 70 and are determined by the

number of Cards issued for your Company.

Annual Fees range from between
OMR 17 - 37 and are determined by the

number of Cards issued for your Company.

Annual Fees range from between
QAR 170 - 370 and are determined by the
number of Cards issued for your Company.

Annual Fees range from between
AED 170 - 370 and are determined by the
number of Cards issued for your Company.

Annual Fees range from between
USS 45 - 100 and are determined by the
number of Cards issued for your Company.

Annual Membership Rewards® Fee

BHD 20

JOD 35

OMR 20

QAR 200

AED 190

Uss$ 50

Fees, Rates and Charges:

Cash Access:

Transaction Fee on Cash Withdrawal

5% or BHD 5, whichever is higher

5% or JOD 10, whichever is higher

5% or OMR 5, whichever is higher

5% or QAR 50, whichever is higher

5% or AED 50, whichever is higher

5% or USS 15, whichever is higher

Limit of Cash Withdrawal

BHD 380 every 30 days

JOD 710 every 30 days

OMR 380 every 30 days

QAR 3,800 every 30 days

AED 3,800 every 30 days

USS$ 1,000 every 30 days

Other Charges:

Late Payment Fees

At 40 days from the first day of billing,

a monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums which are at least

30 days overdue, in addition to which a fee
of BHD 5 will be applied at the billing date
where any sums are 40 days overdue.

At 60 days from the first day of billing
and thereafter calculated and applied a
monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums in addition to which a
fee of BHD 5 will be applied at the billing

date where any sums are 60 days overdue.

At 40 days from the first day of billing,

a monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all

outstanding sums which are at least

30 days overdue, in addition to which a fee
of JOD 10 will be applied at the billing date
where any sums are 40 days overdue.

At 60 days from the first day of billing
and thereafter calculated and applied a
monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums in addition to which a
fee of JOD 10 will be applied at the billing

date where any sums are 60 days overdue.

At 40 days from the first day of billing,

a monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums which are at least

30 days overdue, in addition to which a fee
of OMR 5 will be applied at the billing date
where any sums are 40 days overdue.

At 60 days from the first day of billing
and thereafter calculated and applied a
monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums in addition to which a
fee of OMR 5 will be applied at the billing

date where any sums are 60 days overdue.

At 40 days from the first day of billing,

a monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums which are at least

30 days overdue, in addition to which a fee
of QAR 50 will be applied at the billing date
where any sums are 40 days overdue.

At 60 days from the first day of billing and
thereafter calculated and applied a monthly
composite charge of 2.5% of all outstanding
sums in addition to which a fee of QAR 50
will be applied at the billing date where any
sums are 60 days overdue.

At 40 days from the first day of billing,
amonthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums which are at least

30 days overdue, in addition to which a fee
of AED 50 will be applied at the billing date
where any sums are 40 days overdue.

At 60 days from the first day of billing
and thereafter calculated and applied a
monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all
outstanding sums in addition to which a
fee of AED 50 will be applied at the billing
date where any sums are 60 days overdue.

At 40 days from the first day of billing,

a monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all

outstanding sums which are at least

30 days overdue, in addition to a fixed fee

of USS 10 will be applied at the billing date
where any sums are 40 days overdue.

At 60 days from the first day of billing and
thereafter calculated and applied a monthly
composite charge of 2.5% of all outstanding
sums in addition to a fixed fee of USS 10
will be applied at the billing date where any
sums are 60 days overdue.

Charges for Dishonored Payment, Cheque

. . BHD 10 JOD 20 OMR 10 QAR100 AED 100 Us$ 25
or Direct Debit
. . - 2.5% applicable on non-billing currency
Conversion Processing Fee for Non-Billing |, .., 25% 25% 25% 25% transactions outside of the Middle East &
Currency Transactions . .
North Africa region
Investigation Fee BHD 10 JOD 20 OMR10 QAR 100 AED 100 ussS 25

Reprinting of Statement Fee

BHD 3.5 per statement (reprint of up to
3 most recent statements free)

JOD 5 per statement (reprint of up to
3 most recent statements free)

OMR 3.5 per statement (reprint of up to
3 most recent statements free)

QAR 35 per statement (reprint of up to
3 most recent statements free)

AED 35 per statement (reprint of up to
3 most recent statements free)

USS 10 per statement (reprint of up to
3 most recent statements free)

Summary of Insurance Coverage*:

Travel Accident Insurance Up to US$ 100,000 Up to USS$ 100,000 Up to US$ 100,000 Up to USS$ 100,000 Up to US$ 100,000 Up to US$ 100,000
Travel Inconvenience Insurance:

S;Jiyeﬁjt?;ihtfZZ::JE'OTEC::% Up to US$ 100 Up to US$ 100 Up to US$100 Up to US$ 100 Up to US$ 100 Up to US$ 100
Missed Connections Up to USS$ 100 Up to USS$ 100 Up to USS$ 100 Up to USS 100 Up to USS$ 100 Up to USS 100
Luggage Delay Up to USS 100 Up to USS 100 Up to USS$ 100 Up to USS$ 100 Up to USS$ 100 Up to USS$ 100
Luggage Lost Up to USS 750 Up to USS 750 Up to USS 750 Up to USS 750 Up to USS 750 Up to USS 750

* Subject to Te ms & Conditions




gSarad Yull

(Flobal aa,) Slyleds

(g8 JLy)) jhad

(gilas b)) plas

(Q.'m_,i SLisa) ¥

Sl g 53] S 5ol L3

Uas

(P yl) Gyl

i) Blall dygide pguy

Sl Ypu Ve 80 0 1 Ly sl gl

aay YV AV Gy g5 & gl gl

Gobd Lo ¥V VS G gl D gl gl

JLo YV WY G s Ll o gl

s Vo VY G 535 o sall 6 )l

SLRa YV WY G 5585 sl gl

3yaball syl sae e ol Lassaal alyy Sl sae e Uy Lansual oty Sl Syulall olslayl sue e ol Lanpuad atyg | S ulall ollall sae e Ly Lasgasd ady L;‘Le.é. Soulall olslall sae e el Lansuad alyg o) SlElaylsae e el Lansuai alyy oy Ll TaUayl)
AS,a A5 5,0lall AS,al) AS,a AS,a AS,al 5l

sSasel Ygu 00 Shlel aayuvae okiJl, Yo slet JL, ¥ Sl ol vo s ol Y Membership Rewards® 1 a su

:J.__AJLSSJ[S QY_\.LAJ[S ?WJJI

Ladill ol gl

el Lagal (ool Y50 V0 5 70 el Lagal SLo] anyu 00 5170 el Lagal ok Jly, 0+ 41 70 Sl Lagl alag YL, 0 i 70 el Lagal Gl 5L v+ i 70 el Lagal fyms sLaa 0 5 70 Lol ol paall e o gully asLall

Losa ¥ JS (Sapal ¥gu Voo

Lose ¥ JS Lol payu YAS »

Lase Yo JS k3 Jlo, YA »

Loga Yo US lad Jlu, YA

L,.,.WJS@.\JU;.,‘.\VM

L‘J—J Yo JS Gaom sl YA

Lot byl a3Y aall

il gl sl Jo¥0 a gl o Loga €0 550 wic
ot S Y0 el 1S e L Sl ptn
Bl el 5,20y il Bimws Ll pan 0
308 pay et Y BLAYL Y le Lo ¥+
il 21 L 5,350 15 Sl S¥g0 ¥
L.a‘g.l £ 3ual a‘)ai_u

o0y ol lasal e Lagn V0 50 any
e S 7,0 35 LS po Lo Olial pipw Jaclis
LLAYL (gl L ts Ll praan (0 st
ayﬂ‘e_)\_ugsa_)J‘)Y‘gJ\ a_)._\.i‘uu‘)ul.m.\ay
Losa Ve suad 5,8 l5e (e 4 e

a3l oY S5 ¥ o sall (o Logs €4 5550 sic
ot pua S 7Y, 0 i LS 5o L Slial i
Baal shsal) 3,550y pall L JILsall o (00
o QJM‘LWJULM.\AYULAYL JA‘){‘LTLLL:JJV'
°.PLM e i ste 3,330 c—.u‘-*—.' =BV S
.LA‘Q-_I £ 3udl

pioes ol ol e Loga Ve g0 way
R GA TR AR RGUE O J D-N PC
LGLAYL bl Batie Jlsall poea o (4
3558l sl Il g s 0 605 sy Sluia¥
un'aMaﬁLuC_\Luulu_L:

ol sill slaa Jo ¥l ppall o Loga €0 550 ic
oo pu S /Y0 a3 A0S 50 A Ol alaw
Saal olall 3alie g pall Laatis Pl gan oo
808 ) oluin ¥ LaYL J5YI e Logy Ve
Salie alles L1 e 353580 gl ks b, 0
.LAJ,I_ [N

25 0my sl sl e Lo Nt gy uay
au S 7,0 als 4S50 L Oludal atuw Jaclis
ULM:YLHC_Q.\J'“‘ 48 Tius C—‘L‘A‘“tﬂb"ts,)@:“
85558l g8y oha8 Jloy 00 8)u8 sy Sluia ¥
L:y'\’aa.daﬁl_uc_“_uh|Lr|.c

ol sall JlasY JoY¥ agall (o Loga £+ 5550 wic
ot SN, 0 s DS 5o L Glusial ala
Saal slawdl 5,50 Gl s psall a0
28 gy oludia ¥ Ll WJ3Y e Laga Yo

Salie pllee 4 e 353580 g, glad Jlu, ©
.Laﬁ £ Baal

5o lsall sl e Loy Ve 5550 any
AY,0 als Sy s Cludal st faebia
gl Bantus Jlaall paan o (g pu S
ool Glad Ul © 558 puey Sluta ¥ LLYL,
by\ QAA]AJALuC_‘LuMh:L:a).UAﬂ

il stll lanY Y5 psall o Loga €0 55m wie
ot pu S /Y, 0 a3 A o Lt Oludal alhuw
Saal laall 552000 5 80l Edatias Bl gan 0
808 ) olaia ¥ TLAYL J3YI e Logy ¥+
5oalie b L e 8,555l g la sl SLs v e
‘Laﬁ [N |

23 0es olsll lasl (e Lage Ve 550 any
oS 7Y,0 35 TS o Kpus Sl plpes faclia
ULAYLI(CJ_\.“‘“ d8aius t“_aA"c_u.;uA‘s_)q.w
b\)—\\,—i—"c—lﬁ)‘—u@.{)l_)\—\-l-\\ a‘).ﬁ‘uu_)u‘..m.ny
LSJJ-\’&M]AJALM&I\_\AMI‘}J&

ol sall las¥ S asall o Loga €4 g0 ic
ot pu S Y0 a3 IS5 T COluadial At
stlmu,si_uM_a_ulugwé_\\_}an@éw
0 5,05 auy olutia ¥ TaLAYL (J5YI e Loy ¥
oalie b L1 e 3,55l gyl Juyan 5lus
Logs v 3l

oy lsall slasl e Loy Ve 5550 sa
S 7Y,0 35 T ya By Sluia) pla Jaclia
BLAYL (ball Lintwe fllsall o (o s
afﬂlen_)hqﬁ)m‘)\_uJoa_)M‘uu)umy
Lay_\ a..u]a);\_ut_“_utdu_k

ool 53815 g,

el sl g 5] TaaS yall Lt g gun s

$Serel ;Y50 Y0 Sl passvee ok Jl, Ve Sled Jl, Ve ool slas ¥e o sl V- R

L oY1 Gl s o alaall e 3ula3 7Y, 0 ] . . . . e ] ]
TR ) UJ:L,,.’JJ\A.‘:‘, /Y,0 AR AR AR AR sl Lae ) Laall JosaS o g
Sl Yyu YO Shlelaays Ve gokidl, Ve slas Ju, V- Q-‘Ji)‘-ﬁé"’ o ol Y Balaill o guy

LG Leluball 3ule]) anlsll canSll (<ol 0 Ve

(Glae o lasa8 &35 Al

LU Zelall Bole]) aalll i8I 31,Le] a0 YO
(Glae olsag &35 ,al

LU Lol sule]) aal o)l cangll g ks JU, Yo

(Glas ol paS &5 al

LU Zeliball Sole]) aalll (3280 Slad U, ¥, 0

(Glas ol 528 &3 Al

Ll Lol 3ule) .A;L,.“ —aasl ‘;\J_ﬂ obas o
(‘JtA.A olssas & Al

Leluldl 3olel) sal ol BESI S yay 5L0s Y0
(Llas 0 sa8 &35 Al il

elislay Glua 35S Lelib Sulel o gy

Fialil ddaiill jasls

S R SN I PYR EIRER

‘;.A.Bi_\;SgSéﬁiJ‘)(‘,.x\",“'

wAjiJASé.})AiJY"J\","’

L;adiidéséa’)di‘)y"d\","’

u_.aii._\asgse).ai)‘!‘,.s\“,"'

S ISP R PR RRIEER

yauldl Solsa ws be.ei.ﬂ'

il celie as Guelall

PPN G PN I PRR B

wciigasgsfﬁiJY\,J\'°

PN G S B PRR R

U.a.a}iJASuSi).Ai)YJJ\"

u.aajiJASgS.n.)AiJY‘gd\"

u;aii_\;SgS._.fi)YJJ\"

o gl gl o a el ol ¢ Y3YI Al
Sl oS,

G.A.Ei..\;SéMiJYJJ\“

w&iuﬁéﬁiJYjJ\"

L;.A.Ei_\;Sé._U.J‘,YJJ\”

L;.aii._\ast_:ﬁ_l).ai)?‘,.:\~'

il aaS (Syyal ;Y0 Ve

el aaS (Sopel Y0V

Ualgall s,y e alall

il aaS (Syyal jYg0 Ve

DN QRPN PRREE

u_.a}i.\;SL?Se)ai)YJJ\°'

el aaS (Syyal j¥ga Ve

waii.nSgS.uci_)YJ.\\‘°

il unS (Sopel J¥gu Ve

ilaally Laie¥ arlus als

L;.A.Ei..s;SgS_\')JJY‘,JVO'

il aaS (el Y 5a Vo

waSiA;SQS._)AiJY‘,JVO'

il aaS (el Yu Vo

‘fA:QiJASé:\JAiJYJJVO’

L;ad.ai.\;sé:l‘).di)y"dvo'

ilaally Zaza¥l oluds

ALYy gyl 5%

sl

Lalas) e Jeandl Y eliCay celilolas Jugus Jad oo
uuun Llys M Lslal 3Lyl qu ‘,m u_dl A_U,A,du
3 G aSIYI Liadge (e Lalayll Cialias Bpslis] wlsslas 5y
e R | U R L S0

ot peS1 1S ol (po s (i) cpe b (s G pl) uSanl (po 23Ul 18 2y
a1 S ol S s o) Al By yasaST SIS el

(a50) o -G (a1 3 ) (el

044 (Lo

Oyl T L a s AsLiall

(FAVF) AV 00V YEY ielull lus e 5L slaua
(FAVY) VYV 00 VYYA: Jgull a3,
www.americanexpress.com.bh

SRR/ POV S PP TIE- Y

AverNENE: Syl *

(FY*Y) Y £A-NO Y s ¥
(+41Y) VoY oen.: SuYI*
(+an0) Yyoagevy: I F
(+97)) VAVVAV- oL *
(+¥YVY)(+) oY a0¥VA: ol *
(+47A) Y& ovYoro: Olae *
(+AVE) ££00TAA : ks *
(+YV) Yo £vren ¢ oo ¥
Ass LoVY: oY *

S B 3 il B s (il5 Dol dumd a3, oo (Aia) oot (s Y1 o) el

ICAN
EXPRES



